Project
Catalog Number
Type
BRLD-Q
Decorative Round
LED Bollard
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
BRLD-Q-LED
rev: 12112018
HOUSING
-  Decorative extruded aluminum round housing
 - Available in bronze of black
 - Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
 - OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 347V also available
 - Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 40oC (104oF)
 - 187,000 hours @ L70
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Clear polycarbonate lens or diffused lens available
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - CRI: 80
 - 4000K and 5000K available
ILLUMINATION
 -  16.6W / 20.2 System Watts
MOUNTING
 - Mounts with 8” anchor bolts, included
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP66 Rated
 - Assembled in USA Available
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year Available
CATALOG #           LUMENS    OPTICS     COLOR         LENS
BRLD-Q-16L-QT-40K-CL 1,539 Type V 4000K           Clear
BRLD-Q-16L-QT-40K-DL 1,462 Type V 4000K           Diffused
BRLD-Q-16L-QT-50K-CL 1,603 Type V 5000K           Clear
BRLD-Q-16L-QT-50K-DL 1,523 Type V 5000K           Diffused
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BLK - Black Housing (bronze standard)
CL* - Custom Length (*Specify in inches)
347V - 347V Driver
SGP - Surge Protection
SGF - Single Fuse
DBF - Double Fuse
GF1 - 15A GFCI Outlet, 120V
10YR - 10 Year Warranty
CC - Custom Color
USA - Assembled in America
431/8"
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
ABK4 - 4” Anchor Bolt Kit (8” provided standard)
ABK12 -         12” Anchor Bolt Kit (8” provided standard)
ABK15 -         15” Anchor Bolt Kit (8” provided standard)
101/4"
43/4"
PHOTOMETRICS
BRLD-Q-16L-QT-50K-CL
Mounting Height = 3.5ft